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California born and bred

We’re a leading manufacturer of commercial solutions in the U.S. — and #1 in task chairs. From tables and 
lounge to screens and more, we’ve been the go-to destination for comprehensive, build-to-order solutions
for almost 25 years. We combine award-winning design with the fastest lead times around, and our design 
and planning services can turn product innovation into your space inspiration. We’re able to build almost 
any specification you want, deliver it when you need it, and offer a level of value no one can match. It’s all 
part of our indie California spirit and drive to be the one place you go for any (and every) space.

Sleek, chic + unique

Tap into timeless beauty with a new take on an old classic. Cameo 
dares to move past tufted, boxy and overly square designs – both 
in shape and attitude — in style, with sophistication and a variety of 
looks reserved for the VIP suite.

Designed by 
Claudio Bellini
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Look and feel of floating

The cozy comfort of Cameo can send you soaring, and its looks are just as weightless. 
While base legs of other collections simply push seats off the ground, the slim ribbons of 
Cameo keep them from floating away.

Make an entrance 
(and a lasting impression)
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Make an entrance 
(and a lasting impression)

Cameo is a keenly contemporary collection designed for 
corporate receptions, hotel lobbies and any space needing 
refined style and comfort.
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SitOnIt Seating Collection Huntington Fleeced

MODEL
Single Seat
Bench

2-Seater 
Bench

3-Seater 
Bench      

Height 16.75 16.75 16.75
Width 27.5 54.5 81.5
Depth 28 28 28
Seat Depth 28 28 28
Seat Height 16.75 16.75 16.75
Weight 35 lb 56 lb 78 lb
COM (Single Upholstery) 2 yd 3.75 yd 5 yd
COL (Single Upholstery) 36 sq ft 68 sq ft 84 sq ft
Weight Capacity 
(400 lb Per Seat Position)

400 lb 800 lb 800 lb

Dimensions are in inches.

MODEL Inline Table Corner Table
Square 
Coffee Table

Rectangle 
Coffee Table

Width 27 39.5 47.25 47.3
Depth 28 28.3 47.25 27.8
Height 14.5 14.5 14.5 14.5
Weight 47 lb 44 lb 120 lb 72 lb

Dimensions are in inches.

MODEL
Single Seat 
with Dual Arms   

Single Seat with 
Right/Left Arm

Single Seat 
Armless

2-Seater with 
Dual Arms

2-Seater with 
Right/Left Arm

2-Seater 
Armless

3-Seater 
with Dual Arms

3-Seater with 
Right/Left Arm

3-Seater 
Armless

Height 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30
Width 32.75 30 27.5 60 57 54.5 86.6 84 81.5
Depth 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28 28
Seat Depth 20.25 20.25 20.25  20.25 20.25 20.25 20.25 20.25 20.25
Seat Height 16.75 16.75 16.75 16.75 16.75 16.75 16.75 16.75 16.75
Back Height 13.25 13.25 13.25 13.25 13.25 13.25 13.25 13.25 13.25
Weight 75 lb 65 lb 54 lb 116 lb 105 lb 95 lb 169 lb 159 lb 148 lb
COM 
(Single Upholstery) 5 yd 4 yd 3.25 yd 7.5 yd 6.5 yd 5.75 yd 10.5 yd 9 yd 8 yd
COM 
(Multiple Upholstery)
   Seat
   Back
   Arm(s)

1.75 yd
1.6 yd
2.25 yd

1.75 yd
1.6 yd
1.25 yd

1.75 yd
1.6 yd
n/a

3.25 yd
3 yd
2.25 yd

3.25 yd
3 yd
1.25 yd

3.25 yd
3 yd
n/a

5 yd
4.75 yd
2.25 yd

5 yd
4.75 yd
1.25 yd

5 yd
4.75 yd
n/a

COL 
(Single Upholstery) 99 sq ft 78 sq ft 63 sq ft 147 sq ft 126 sq ft 115 sq ft 170 sq ft 150 sq ft 130 sq ft
COL (Dual Upholstery)
   Seat
   Back
   Arm(s)

31 sq ft
31 sq ft
42 sq ft

31 sq ft
31 sq ft
26 sq ft

31 sq ft
31 sq ft
n/a

63 sq ft
57 sq ft
42 sq ft

63 sq ft
57 sq ft
26 sq ft

63 sq ft
57 sq ft
n/a

80 sq ft
75 sq ft
42 sq ft

80 sq ft
75 sq ft
26 sq ft

80 sq ft
75 sq ft
n/a

Weight Capacity 
(400 lb Per Seat 
Position) 400 lb 400 lb 400 lb 800 lb 800 lb 800 lb 800 lb 800 lb 800 lb

Dimensions are in inches. NOTE: Yardage requirements for COM are for solid and non-directional fabrics. Additional material may be required for larger repeating patterns. Plaid is not recommended for Cameo.

Table base options

BlackWhite Silver

Tabletop finishes

Designer 
White

Frosty White

Manitoba 
Maple

Field Elm

Tuscan Walnut

Crisp Linen Classic 
Linen

Skyline
Walnut

Colombian 
Walnut

Kingswood 
Walnut

Grey Elm

Grey

Portico Teak Steel Mesh

Neo Walnut

Uptown 
Walnut

Platinum

Specifications




